

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2969/2022
URN: CMA / 4972U / 2022

Indian Oil Corporation Limited (M.d.),
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Asal Durg Enterprises,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Prachi Saini, Adv. for Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

30/06/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, post the matter on 28.07.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(ARUN MONGA),J